8268

SEGNALIBRO CON QUADRIFOGLIO
Collection: MJTO - Typology: OFFICE - Material: CHROMED METAL

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING
MINIMUM QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,019 Kg
SINGLE BOX
x 1 pcs

72 mm

27 mm

6 mm

MASTER CARTON

9,500 Kg
200 pcs
560 mm
370 mm
300 mm



